
Water Main Inventory

STREET NAME CROSS STREET CROSS STREET LENGTH DIA. MAT. YEAR COND. CAP. CRIT. SPEC. RATE COMMENTS
83 WAVERLY CHESTNUT 330.00                      6.00     D 1990 5 4 5 5 19

55TH RICHMOND WESTERN 750.00                      12.00   D 2007 1 2 5 1 9
55TH WESTERN WALKER 735.00                      12.00   D 2007 1 2 5 1 9
55TH WALKER PROSPECT 920.00                      12.00   D 2007 1 2 5 1 9
55TH PROSPECT HOLMES 595.00                      12.00   D 2007 1 2 5 1 9

55TH S.side of street HOLMES CHURCH  531.00                      6.00     C 1930 1 2 5 5 13
55TH CLARENDON HILLS ALABAMA 295.00                      8.00     D 1996 5 5 2 5 17
56TH HOLMES FOREST HILL 530.00                      8.00     D 1970 4 5 3 5 17
56TH HOLMES WEST LIMIT 950.00                      10.00   D 1980 5 5 3 5 18
56TH WESTERN WEST LIMIT 655.00                      8.00     D 1995 5 5 5 5 20
56TH WESTERN EAST LIMIT 375.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
57TH WESTERN WEST LIMIT 380.00                      8.00     D 2006 5 5 5 5 20
58TH HOLMES CONCORD 780.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

ALABAMA 55TH 307 ALABAMA 140.00                      8.00     D 1996 5 5 5 5 20
ALABAMA 307 ALABAMA 57th 1,260.00                   8.00     D 2005 5 5 5 5 20

ALGONQUIN HIAWATHA IROQUOIS 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
ALGONQUIN IROQUOIS MOHAWK 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
ALGONQUIN MOHAWK INDIAN 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16

ALLEN HARRIS DEAD END 265.00                      8.00     D 1994 5 3 5 5 18
ANN S. PROSPECT EASTERN 250.00                      8.00     C 1930 2 5 2 5 14
ANN SHERIDAN EASTERN 720.00                      10.00   D 2013 5 5 5 5 20
ANN EASTERN BYRD 780.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
ANN BYRD HAMILL 625.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
ANN HAMILL HARRIS 405.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

ARTHUR CHICAGO NORFOLK 1,345.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
ARTHUR NORFOLK BURLINGTON 1,265.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
BARCLAY 56TH DEAD END 343.00                      6.00     D 1980 4 5 5 5 19

BLODGETT BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,095.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
BONNIE EASTERN SHORT 455.00                      8.00     D 2006 5 4 5 5 19

BURLINGTON MCINTOSH PROSPECT 520.00                      10.00   D 1960 2 5 1 5 13
BURLINGTON MCINTOSH PROSPECT 593.00                      8.00     C 1925 2 5 1 5 13
BURLINGTON PROSPECT GOLF 218.00                      10.00   D 2005 5 4 5 5 19
BURLINGTON GOLF ROSE 1,625.00                   10.00   D 2005 5 5 5 5 20
BURLINGTON BLODGETT MCINTOSH 171.00                      8.00     C 1925 2 5 3 5 15
BURLINGTON HIAWATHA IROQUOIS 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
BURLINGTON IROQUOIS MOHAWK 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
BURLINGTON WOODSTOCK TUTTLE 610.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
BURLINGTON TUTTLE OXFORD 375.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
BURLINGTON MOHAWK INDIAN 330.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 4 5 5 17
BURLINGTON ARTHUR WOODSTOCK 491.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
BURLINGTON OXFORD GILBERT 360.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
BURLINGTON INDIAN ARTHUR 485.00                      8.00     D 1975 3 5 5 5 18
BURLINGTON GILBERT BLODGETT 375.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 5 5 5 18

BYRD ANN POOL 735.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 3 5 18
BYRD BURLINGTON POOL 450.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 3 5 18

CARLYSLE HOLMES CONCORD 810.00                      8.00     D 2000 5 5 5 5 20
CHESTNUT GOLF WAVERLY 405.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
CHESTNUT WAVERLY ROSE 920.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
CHESTNUT ROSE JACKSON 985.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
CHICAGO OXFORD N. PROSPECT 1,485.00                   12.00   D 2009 5 5 5 5 20
CHICAGO RICHMOND WOODSTOCK 655.00                      12.00   D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
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CHICAGO WOODSTOCK OXFORD 640.00                      12.00   D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
CHICAGO PROSPECT GOLF 1,095.00                   10.00   D 1980 5 5 5 5 20
CHICAGO GOLF MIDDAUGH 360.00                      10.00   D 1980 4 4 5 5 18
CHICAGO MIDDAUGH NORFOLK 435.00                      10.00   D 2000 5 5 5 5 20
CHICAGO NORFOLK JACKSON 455.00                      10.00   D 2000 5 5 5 5 20

CHURCHILL HUDSON DEAD END 690.00                      6.00     C 1930 2 4 5 5 16
CLARENDON COURT HOLMES 56TH 450.00                      8.00     D 1980 4 5 5 5 19
CLARENDON HILLS 55TH LIMIT 220.00                      10.00   D 1995 5 5 5 5 20

COE CHICAGO MAPLE 560.00                      8.00     D 1998 5 5 5 5 20
COE MAPLE WALNUT 655.00                      8.00     D 1998 5 5 5 5 20
COE WALNUT HICKORY 500.00                      8.00     D 1998 5 5 5 5 20
COE HICKORY NAPERVILLE 500.00                      8.00     D 1998 5 5 5 5 20
COE NAPERVILLE OGDEN 485.00                      8.00     D 1998 5 5 5 5 20

COLFAX RICHMOND WESTERN 1,405.00                   10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
COLUMBINE COLUMBINE OGDEN (123) 300.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 3 5 17
COLUMBINE LARKSPUR NAPERVILLE 845.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
COLUMBINE STONEGATE LARKSPUR 685.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
CONCORD FOERST HILL 58th 725.00                      8.00     D 2000 5 5 5 5 20

COVENTRY CT. WESTERN WESTERM 620.00                      6.00     D 1976 4 5 5 5 19
EASTERN PARK ANN 330.00                      8.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
EASTERN PARK HARRIS 720.00                      8.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
EASTERN HARRIS BONNIE 390.00                      10.00   D 2013 5 4 5 5 19
EASTERN BONNIE POWELL 375.00                      10.00   D 2013 5 4 5 5 19
EASTERN POWELL SHORT 90.00                        10.00   D 2013 5 4 5 5 19
EASTERN SHORT ANN 280.00                      10.00   D 2013 5 4 5 5 19
FAIRVIEW CHESTNUT CHESTNUT 985.00                      8.00     D 2012 5 4 5 5 19

FIRE HOUSE NORTH SOUTH 310.00                      12.00   C 1960 3 5 3 5 16
FOREST HILL DRIVE HOLMES CONCORD 905.00                      8.00     D 1960 3 5 5 5 18

FRONTAGE TERRACE SHERIDAN 1,045.00                   12.00   D 1985 5 5 3 5 18
GILBERT BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,220.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17

GOLF JANE JULIET 360.00                      8.00     C 2009 3 2 5 5 15
GOLF JULIET CHICAGO 545.00                      8.00     C 2009 3 2 5 5 15
GOLF BURLINGTON CHESTNUT 310.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
GOLF CHESTNUT NORFOLK 905.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20

GRANT HARRIS HUDSON 1,125.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
HAMILL ANN DEAD END 390.00                      6.00     D 1970 3 4 5 5 17
HARRIS WESTERN WALKER 1,705.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 2 5 5 15
HARRIS WALKER PROSPECT 625.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
HARRIS S. PROSPECT HOLMES 610.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
HARRIS HOLMES ANN 750.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
HARRIS ANN EAST LIMIT 360.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

HIAWATHA BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,220.00                   6.00     C 1945 2 5 5 5 17
HIAWATHA NORFOLK ALGONQUIN 955.00                      6.00     C 1945 2 5 5 5 17

HILL RESERVE DEAD END 140.00                      8.00     D 1995 5 5 5 5 20
HOLMES 55TH 56TH 625.00                      8.00     C 1930 1 4 5 5 15
HOLMES 55TH SHERIDAN 690.00                      8.00     C 1930 3 5 5 5 18
HOLMES SHERIDAN HARRIS 1,435.00                   8.00     C 1930 3 5 5 5 18
HOLMES 56TH CARYLSE 873.00                      8.00     D 1980 4 5 5 5 19
HOLMES CARYLSE 58TH 440.00                      8.00     D 2000 5 5 5 5 20
HOLMES 58TH SOUTH LIMIT 250.00                      8.00     D 2002 5 5 5 5 20
HUDSON RICHMOND WESTERN 1,000.00                   6.00     C 1930 2 3 5 5 15
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HUDSON WALKER CHURCHILL 312.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
HUDSON CHURCHILL GRANT 280.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
HUDSON GRANT S. PROSPECT 205.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
HUDSON HOSEK PARK WALKER 530.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 5 5 5 18
INDIAN BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,078.00                   4.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
INDIAN NORFOLK ALGONQUIN 1,125.00                   4.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16

IROQUOIS/HIAWATHA BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,203.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
IROQUOIS/HIAWATHA NORFOLK ALGONQUIN 1,000.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16

JANE PROSPECT GOLF 545.00                      8.00     C 2009 3 2 5 5 15
JEWELL 55TH 56TH 655.00                      12.00   D 1980 4 5 5 5 19
JULIET PROSPECT GOLF 720.00                      8.00     C 2009 3 2 5 5 15

LARKSPUR STONEGATE COLUMBINE 610.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
LYNN N. RICHMOND DEAD END 265.00                      6.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

MCDANIELS CIRCLE PARK PARK 935.00                      8.00     D 2001 5 5 5 5 20
MCINTOSH BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,125.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
MCINTOSH CHICAGO DEAD END 155.00                      6.00     D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
MIDDAUGH CHICAGO MAPLE 750.00                      12.00   D 1990 5 5 3 5 18
MIDDAUGH WALNUT NAPERVILLE 640.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
MIDDAUGH MAPLE WALNUT 640.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
MIDDAUGH NAPERVILLE OGDEN 640.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

MOHAWK/INDIAN BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,078.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
MOHAWK/INDIAN NORFOLK ALGONQUIN 1,125.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
MOHAWK/INDIAN MOHAWK/INDIAN INDIAN/ARTHUR 250.00                      8.00     D 1975 3 5 5 5 18

MOHAWK/IROQUOIS BURLINGTON NORFOLK 1,110.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16
MOHAWK/IROQUOIS NORFOLK ALGONQUIN 1,110.00                   6.00     C 1945 3 3 5 5 16

N. JACKSON HICKORY NAPERVILLE 515.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 4 5 18
N. JACKSON NAPERVILLE OGDEN 360.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 4 5 18
N. JACKSON WALNUT HICKORY 735.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 4 5 18
N. JACKSON CHICAGO MAPLE 485.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 5 5 19
N. JACKSON MAPLE WALNUT 580.00                      8.00     D 2009 5 4 5 5 19

N. PROSPECT RAILROAD NORFOLK 1,280.00                   8.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. PROSPECT NORFOLK JANE 280.00                      8.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. PROSPECT JANE JULIET 390.00                      8.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. PROSPECT JULIET CHICAGO 345.00                      8.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. RICHMOND OGDEN TRAUBE 860.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. RICHMOND TRAUBE NAPERVILLE 985.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
N. RICHMOND NAPERVILLE CHICAGO 780.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
NAPERVILLE WOODSTOCK OXFORD 655.00                      8.00     C 2009 2 2 5 5 14
NAPERVILLE COLUMBINE STONEGATE 1,030.00                   8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
NAPERVILLE COLUMBINE MIDDAUGH 420.00                      8.00     D 2014 3 4 5 5 17
NAPERVILLE RICHMOND WOODSTOCK 670.00                      6.00     D 1975 5 5 5 5 20

NORFOLK BLODGETT MCINTOSH 405.00                      6.00     C 1925 2 4 5 5 16
NORFOLK INDIAN ARTHUR 395.00                      6.00     C 1945 3 4 5 5 17
NORFOLK GILBERT BLODGETT 375.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
NORFOLK PROSPECT GOLF 610.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
NORFOLK GOLF ROSE 890.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
NORFOLK MCINTOSH PROSPECT 440.00                      8.00     D 2003 5 5 5 5 20
NORFOLK ROSE CHICAGO 690.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 5 5 20

OGDEN RICHMOND WOODSTOCK 655.00                      12.00   D 2009 3 4 5 5 17 TIF
OGDEN WOODSTOCK OXFORD 640.00                      12.00   D 2009 3 4 5 5 17 TIF
OGDEN OXFORD STONEGATE 1,500.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
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OGDEN OGDEN (123) MIDDAUGH 280.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
OGDEN MIDDAUGH COE 530.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
OGDEN COE Rt. 83 440.00                      8.00     D 2002 5 5 5 5 20

OXFORD OGDEN TRAUBE 875.00                      8.00     D 2017 3 4 5 5 17
OXFORD TRAUBE NAPERVILLE 625.00                      6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
OXFORD NAPERVILLE CHICAGO 1,155.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
OXFORD CHICAGO NORFOLK 1,345.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17
OXFORD NORFOLK BURLINGTON 1,205.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 4 5 5 17

PARK S. PROSPECT EASTERN 350.00                      10.00   D 2017 5 5 5 5 20
PARK WALKER S. PROSPECT 310.00                      12.00   D 2012 3 5 3 5 16
PARK WESTERN WALKER 1,140.00                   8.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
PARK RICHMOND WESTERN 1,890.00                   12.00   D 1960 3 5 5 5 18
PARK WESTERN FIRE HOUSE 656.00                      12.00   D 1960 3 5 5 5 18

PARKVIEW 56TH DEAD END 200.00                      8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
POWELL SHERIDAN EASTERN 985.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17

PURDY LN. WESTERN RESERVE 160.00                      8.00     D 1995 5 5 5 5 20
REGAL 55TH 56TH 703.00                      8.00     D 1995 5 5 5 5 20

RESERVE LN. 56th 56th 1,700.00                   8.00     D 1999 5 5 5 5 20
RIDGE WESTERN WALKER 1,720.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 2 5 5 15
RIDGE RICHMOND WESTERN 1,315.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
ROSE BURLINGTON CHESTNUT 455.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 3 5 18
ROSE CHESTNUT WAVERLY 375.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 3 5 18
ROSE WAVERLY NORFOLK 455.00                      12.00   D 1999 5 5 3 5 18
RUBY WESTERN WALKER 1,765.00                   10.00   D 2008 1 2 5 1 9
RUBY RICHMOND WESTERN 780.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20

S. PROSPECT BNSF PARK 450.00                      12.00   D 2013 5 5 3 5 18 Downtown
S. PROSPECT 55TH HUDSON 530.00                      6.00     C 1930 2 4 5 5 16
S. PROSPECT HUDSON SHERIDAN 485.00                      6.00     C 1930 2 4 5 5 16
S. PROSPECT SHERIDAN HARRIS 780.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
S. PROSPECT PARK HARRIS 985.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
S. RICHMOND COLFAX PARK 245.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 3 5 15
S. RICHMOND RIDGE COLFAX 345.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 4 5 16
S. RICHMOND PARK BURLINGTON 690.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 5 3 5 16
S. RICHMOND PARK BURLINGTON 655.00                      10.00   C 1960 3 5 3 5 16
S. RICHMOND 55TH RUBY 530.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
S. RICHMOND RUBY HUDSON 500.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
S. RICHMOND HUDSON RIDGE 315.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17

SHERIDAN HOLMES POWELL 315.00                      12.00   D 1980 4 5 3 5 17
SHERIDAN POWELL ANN 560.00                      12.00   D 1980 4 5 3 5 17
SHERIDAN PROSPECT HOLMES 485.00                      8.00     C 1930 3 5 5 5 18

SHORT EASTERN BONNIE 705.00                      10.00   D 2013 5 5 5 5 20
SHORT CREEK HARRIS 220.00                      6.00     C 1930 1 5 5 5 16
SHORT BONNIE CREEK 220.00                      8.00     D 2013 5 4 5 5 19

STONEGATE OGDEN COLUMBINE 280.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
STONEGATE COLUMBINE LARKSPUR 375.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19
STONEGATE LARKSPUR NAPERVILLE 370.00                      8.00     D 2014 5 4 5 5 19

TERRACE FRONTAGE DEAD END 315.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 5 5 5 18
TRAUBE RICHMOND WOODSTOCK 655.00                      10.00   D 2017 3 1 5 5 14
TRAUBE WOODSTOCK OXFORD 640.00                      8.00     D 2003 5 5 5 5 20
TUTTLE CHICAGO NORFOLK 1,345.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
TUTTLE NORFOLK BURLINGTON 1,265.00                   6.00     C 1925 3 3 5 5 16
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WALKER RIDGE PARK 265.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 3 5 15 Downtown
WALKER HARRIS RIDGE 955.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 4 5 16 School
WALKER 55TH RUBY 500.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
WALKER RUBY HUDSON 440.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
WALKER HUDSON HARRIS 690.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 4 5 5 17
WALKER ALLEY 345.00                      8.00     D 1988 5 5 3 5 18 Downtown
WALNUT COE N. JACKSON 470.00                      6.00     D 1983 4 4 4 5 17

WAVERLY CHESTNUT ROSE 940.00                      10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
WAVERLY ROSE 83 1,125.00                   10.00   D 2015 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN 55TH RUBY 530.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN RUBY HUDSON 470.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN HUDSON HARRIS 405.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN HARRIS RIDGE 345.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN RIDGE COLFAX 390.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN COLFAX PARK 690.00                      10.00   D 2016 5 5 5 5 20
WESTERN 55TH 56TH 655.00                      8.00     D 1980 4 4 5 5 18

WILLIAMS Ct WOODSTOCK LYNN 400.00                      8.00     D 2017 5 5 5 5 20
WILLOW CREEK WEST   750.00                      8.00     D 1980 4 5 5 5 19
WILLOW CREEK EAST  720.00                      6.00     D 1980 4 5 5 5 19

WOODSTOCK OGDEN TRAUBE 875.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 3 5 5 16 TIF
WOODSTOCK TRAUBE NAPERVILLE 800.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 3 5 5 16 TIF
WOODSTOCK NAPERVILLE CHICAGO 955.00                      6.00     C 1930 3 3 5 5 16 TIF
WOODSTOCK CHICAGO NORFOLK 1,405.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 3 5 5 16
WOODSTOCK NORFOLK BURLINGTON 1,080.00                   6.00     C 1930 3 3 5 5 16
TOTAL LF 133,776.00           

TOTAL MILES 25.34                   

1940
1930s
1920s

 


